FLUXSTREAM
LED LINEAR
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI
FluxStream LED Linear is a new,
high performing luminaire delivering
smooth diffuse light ideal for light
industrial, commercial, and residential
applications with the unparalleled

• Dimming & motion sensor
options available
Ordering guide example: LF8FR3940USZT
Series Length Lens Lumens3 Color Voltage Driver Options
LF
LF FluxStream 4 4' length
8  8' length
(nominal)
FR 100% Frost
10 10% Frost
31 3100 lumens4
39 3900 lumens4
41  4100 lumens5
(nominal)
40 4000K
35 3500K
U Universal 120/277v
 3 347v
LAG LED driver
DZT 0-10v dimming
SZT  Step dimming
(100-40)
Refer to
spec sheet
1. FluxStream L70 lumen maintenance of 100,000 hours compared to 700 series linear f luorescent at 20,000 hours.
2. LF43940 FluxStream input power is 40.1W compared to a 2xF28T5 strip drawing 63W.
3. Lumen package per 4' nominal length.
4. Only available with (FR) 100% frost lens option.
5. Only available with (10) 10% frost lens option.
Note:  7/8" KO's in each end of luminaire.